N0 CATAL AMA ATLETIEME

Control Absolut, sub20 i sub18 en Pista Coberta
Sabadell, 23/12/2023

60m MASC. PC
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CT-24202
CT-23115
CT-24272
CT-436
CT-717
CT-1538
CT-93
CT-28362
CL-9169
CT-586
CT-571
CT-24135
AR-4751
CT-21655
CT-23661
CT-1620
CT-29568
AR-3846
CT-2056
CS-8460
CT-28379
CT-1515
CT-237
CT-23674
CL-83110
CT-325
CT-588
CT-29600
CT-63
CT-408
CL-11214
CT-17683
CL-12362
CL-94700
CT-2060
CT-1465
CT-29813
CT-2185
CT-2245
CT-579
CT-25464
CT-151
CT-25917

FERNANDEZ DELFIN, VICTOR
BELENGUER CANTERO, JORDI
REINA GARCIA, ADRIA

BRITO BRITO, JULIO CESAR
PEULA MARIN, MAX

BEZZELT VIVAR, MARK

GUIZAN TORRES, PABLO

DIAZ BASULLAS, JAN
OUASSOU BEN YAHYA, OUSSAMA
CALVET RAGGIO, BIEL

SOLER SANCRISTOFOL, FERRAN
FUENTES MOYANO, JOAN
ABADIAS LAPUENTE, TELMO
BALADA ELIZONDO, ALBERT
GARRALAGA ALVAREZ, JULEN
SERVERA CENTELLES, BERNAT
RUIZ CAZANEZ, SAUL
SERRANO CUTILLAS, DANIEL
JAEN GALERA, XAVI

LLOP CABALLER, ALBERT
GARCIA MARTINEZ, MARC
MARTINEZ VENTURA, IAN
FUCHS TAULERIA, ALEIX
ALSINA PEREZ, ALEIX
BUSQUETS MONFERRER, MARC
PIZARRO CORREA, MARC
GONZALEZ BALLESTEROS, NIL
JIMENEZ BAZAN, DAVID
CURTO GARCIA, OSCAR
LOZANO BARROETA, YAGO
MALEK , OMAR

VILCHEZ VENDRELL, MIQUEL
GRACIA CANELA, GUILLERMO
SANCHEZ ESTEBAN, ADRIAN
GONZALEZ NAKHLE, KINAN
JIMENEZ GARCIA, VICTOR
STEFANOV YANKOV, MARIO
GADO IDDRISU, ASHRAF
SAPERAS FERNANDEZ, POL
CASSIDY NARVAIZA, MAX
LOPEZ MODESTO, RAUL
ABOYTEZ RODA, CARLOS TENOCH
GUAL ALONSO, MARCEL

99
98
97
00
07
03
93
04
99
06
06
97
04
97
99
03
04
02
07
01

04
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05
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07
03
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93
00
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08
07
08
08
06

AA Catalunya

CA Fent Cami Mislata
Cornella At.
Barcelona At.

JA Sabadell
Barcelona At.
Aldahra Lleida UA
Avinent Manresa
AA Figueres

CA Terres de | "Ebre
UA Rubi

UA Terrassa
Zaragoza atletismo
CE Universitari
L'Hospitalet At.
Barcelona At.
Barcelona At.
Alcampo Scorpio 71
CA Granollers

L& Esport Menorca
UGE Badalona

UA Rubi

CA Igualada

CA Molins

Pratenc AA

CA Molins

UA Terrassa

CEA Tenerife 1984
Dinami-k CA Vilanova
UA Terrassa

CA Gava

Andorra At.

CA Molins

CA Mollet

AEA Ventallo

CA Tarragona

CA Asco

CA Vic

CA Castellar
L'Hospitalet At.

O Runners Vendrell

05
03

U Colomenca At.
CA Sant Celoni
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07.39 CT-22019 BAYARRI JASO, ISMAEL 97 Aldahra Lleida UA
07.39 CT-23184 PEDROLA TREIG, FERRAN 99 CA Molins

07.40 CT-1598 CASTELLA BARNAUS, CARLES 03 Avinent Manresa
07.40 CT-29690 GASCH CANADAS, ENRIQUE 04 FC Barcelona
07.40 CT-529  VERGARA SOTO, ANDRES 94 UA Terrassa

07.41 CT-18340 BOSCH ORTIZ, XAVI 72 CAIM - TED

07.41 CL-87273 PICAZO GARCIA, ARNAU 08 CA Viladecans
07.41 CT-361 SANCHEZ GARCIA, RUBEN 06 CA Igualada

07.41 CT-23624 TORRA VILAFRANCA, PERE 00 Avinent Manresa
07.42 CT-1616  VILA ZAPATER, JAN 05 UA Rubi

07.43 CT-501 LOMBARTE SANCHEZ, MARCAL 02 CA Sant Celoni
07.44 CT-25021 ALVAREZ SILVA, ALBERT 00 AA Catalunya
07.45 CL-80021 GARCIA CEREZALES, POL 07 U Colomenca At.
07.48 CT-23604 ESCOBEDO ROSADO, GABRIEL 99 CA Nou Barris
07.48 IB-6601  SALOM TABACU, MIHAI 06 CE Total Team
07.49 CL-2955 SANCHEZ ESTEPA, DANIEL 01 GA Lluisos Mataro
07.50 CT-549  AGUERREBEHERE BADIA, ELUNEY 07 Aldahra Lleida UA
07.50 CL-68859 COLOME OLIVAN, HUGO 06 CA Terresdel Ebre
07.50 CT-28924 ROSAL BALASTEGUI, POL 01 AA Catalunya
07.51 CL-94713 FONT COLL, BIEL 06 CA Molins

07.52 CL-10980 CALDERON RUIZ, ARNAU 99 Avinent Manresa
07.53 CT-29466 CARRASCOSA LLOPIS, PABLO 79 Cornella At.

07.53 CL-25642 SABARIEGO SAEZ, CRISTIAN 99 Avinent Manresa
07.54 CT-1473  CAVERO GRAELL, NIL 07 JA Sabadell

07.54 CL-10384 SABATE PUCHOL, MARTI 07 CAAsco

07.57 CL-2509 HERNICA PEREZ, ERIC 07 CA Sant Andreu Barca
07.57 CT-1917  PENTINAT LLURBA, HUC 02 L'Hospitalet At.
07.57 CT-2403 RUBIO POLO, SERGIO 08 CA Nou Barris
07.57 CL-95756 VILLARAN ALCAIDE, DAVID 07 Cornella At.

07.58 CT-1404 GONZALEZ ALBALA, IVAN 92 UA Terrassa

07.59 CT-1527  MARTINEZ GISBERT, JOAN 07 CATerresdel Ebre
07.62 CL-6072 HERNANDEZ GODOY, GUILLEM 08 CA Granollers
07.62 CL-4165 PASCUAL MIRET, MIQUEL 08 CA Parets

07.62 CL-14153 SERRANO AMAYA, MARCO 07 JA Sabadell

07.63 CL-9003 BARROW, GIBRIL 06 CA Vilafranca
07.63 CL-88553 SANCHEZ PAGES, LEO 07 GA Lluisos Mataro
07.64 CL-69182 DIAZ BUIL, JAN 06 CA Canaletes
07.64 CL-27170 VILLANUEVA CARRERAS, MARC 86 CA Castellar
07.66 CL-5998 FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ, DAVID 07 UA Barbera

07.67 CT-2394 DELGADO COTELO, AXEL 08 Pratenc AA

07.68 CT-1649  VINAS RECIO, ARNAU 07 Pratenc AA

07.69 CL-93731 GALLEGO SABARIEGOS, ERIC 08 CA Sant Boi

07.69 1B-9617 PLANIOL PASCUAL, XAVIER 04 CE Total Team
07.70 CL-87706 IBANEZ BLANCO, DAVID 08 CA Viladecans
07.71 CT-2391 FERNANDEZ MALO, ALEJANDRO 08 Pratenc AA

07.71 CT-2416 VAZQUEZ PEREZ, MANUEL 08 UA Terrassa

07.73 IB-16615  ALZAMORA ALCOVER, CLIMENT 05 CE Total Team
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07.73
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08.00
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08.15
08.15
08.16
08.16
08.21
08.23
08.23
08.26
08.30
08.35
08.43
08.44
08.46
08.49
08.54
08.60
08.90

CL-5268
CT-2417
CL-90666
CT-25469
CL-28135
CT-1907
CL-4797
CL-5466
CL-4743
CL-10796
CL-84441
CL-10761
CL-78594
CL-10793
CT-19M
CL-7751
CL-7649
CL-9824
CL-24644
CL-76920
CL-8362
CT-2255
CT-1776
CT-2567
CL-82480
CL-10855
CL-77671
CL-6906
CL-91625
CT-20793
CL-87505
CL-297
CT-2556
CL-6926
CL-7126
CL-95359
CL-7125
CL-91872
CL-7454
IB-223M
CL-25598
CT-2204
CL-7362
CL-5400
CL-8465
CL-92956
CL-10550

ESTEVE NUNEZ DE ARENAS, JANQUEL

PUJOL BASART, JOAN

MARTI ROSSELL, NICO
OMEDAS GASION, ALEJANDRO
BRITEZ LEGUIZAMON, HUGO LUIS
RUIZ PRADOS, POL

SALVA GARCIA, OTGER
VALLES CALVO, ROGER
MORAN PRIETO, LUCAS
CARMONA VINYETS, ALBERT
BARBERI DOSIL, ADRIA
COLOME NIETO, JAUME
SERRA EMBUENA, JORDI
DEFERRARI SALAS, JOAN
MONSERRAT JONCH, JAN
AYALA MUNOZ, VICTOR
BELLVER CATALAN, SERGI
CADENA CANO, JAVIER
GARCIA COBO, IZAN

MARTI CALAF, BIEL

PRAT JOSA, ALEX

GALLEN MARTIN, LOT
LUCAS GUERRERO, JOEL
PELLICER TORRESCASANA, QUIM
FERNANDEZ MARTINEZ, PAU
SOLER ARRETXE, UNAI
ZARAGOZA PARELLADA, POL
LOPEZ RUIZ, IVAN

PEREZ CARRASCO, DANIEL
DIAZ LLADOS, DAVID
CARNICER MOLINA, PAU
LOPEZ SANCHEZ, PAU
BAYEN GARRIGA, MARTI
DONG , OUWEN

FRAS NZO, FRANCISCO
BURRIEL VER, NIL

SANCHEZ GARCES, DENIS
GARCIA CALERO, SAMUEL
MACHO RAMOS, ADRIAN
ESTELRICH FULLANA, JOAN
FERNANDEZ SALTOR, MARIA
HERNANDEZ ROMERO, MANEL
OLIVER DE AVILA, YURI
SALES GIRALDOS, JOEL
AMADAS SIMON, BERNAT
ESPIN DIAZ, LLUC

MARIN GARDE, GONZALO
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07
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70
08
08
06
07
09
07
09
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71

08
04
05
74
08
67

Avinent Manresa
UA Terrassa
Viaro CE

CE Universitari
CA Calella

JA Sabadell

CA Calella
Runners Vendrell
CA Sant Just

JA Sabadell

A Olot-Terra Volcans

CA Canovelles
UA Rubi

JA Sabadell

JA Sabadell
Cornella At.

CA Canaletes
UA Barbera
Pratenc AA

CE Penedeés
Ripollet UA
Pratenc AA
L'Hospitalet At.
AA Xafatolls

UA Terrassa

AA Catalunya
UGE Badalona

U Colomenca At.
JA Montcada
Avinent Manresa
U Colomenca At.
Pratenc AA

AA Catalunya

U Colomenca At.
CA Viladecans
UGE Badalona
CA Viladecans
Pratenc AA

UGE Badalona
CE Total Team
Serra Marina Alella
CA Molins

CA Granollers
Runners Vendrell
CA Canaletes
CA Laietania

CA Parets
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09.59 CT-1270 MORENO GIRALDEZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER 74 A Olot-Terra Volcans

11.03 CL-10435 LOMBARDO MENDOZA, JORDI 97 CA Sant Celoni

1.20 CT-26294 AZUARA VELA, IVAN 00 FC Barcelona

1.31 CT-337 RAMOS NAVARRO, ORIOL 05 FC Barcelona
CT-777 BAU LOPEZ, KEDIR 08 CA Vic
CT-1271 BLANCO BERENGUER, GUILLEM 08 A Olot-Terra Volcans
CL-89228 BOSSEN YGLESIAS, VICTOR 07 Dinami-k CA Vilanova
CT-2077 BUFISTOV ARJITENKOV, DMITRY 83 CE Universitari
CT-2253 DE LA LLAVE GONZALEZ, DAVID 08 CA Asco
CL-13702 ESPINASA LOPEZ, ROGER 08 CA Granollers
CL-12249 FARRERAS OLIVERA, POL 02 Cornella At.
CT-28212 GASCH CANADAS, MIGUEL 01 FC Barcelona
CT-2388 GOLLA, DHARMESH KUMAR 94 Barcelona At.
CT-25916 GOMEZ ALTES, CLAUDI 03 CA Sant Celoni
CT-2410 GOMEZ RODRIGUEZ, ALEX 06 CA Sant Celoni
CL-79364 GUIXERAS REIXACH, GUILLEM 07 AEA Ventallo
CL-76451 HIDALGO PUJOL, JAN 08 CN Banyoles
CL-29087 LIRIA PINEDO, JAN 03 Martorell AC
CL-8344 LOPEZ MORENTE, UNAI 08 CA Sant Boi
CT-1906 MORERA FONT, ALEX 07 JA Sabadell
CL-79923 PALOS GARCIA, DAVID 04 Martorell AC
CS-8440 PRATS ALCON, LUIS 06 Playas de Castellon
CT-2428 RODRIGUES MIRANDELLA, GUIDO 90 Barcelona At.
CT-25969 SALA MUNOZ, MARC 03 AA Catalunya
CT-22362 SANCHEZ ROMAN, XAVIER 77 CE Ironwill Solideo
CL-29553 SAPERAS SAGUES, JORDI 74 CA Castellar
CT-29718 SERRA PRAT, MARTI 05 Avinent Manresa

CL-12457 VEGA PEINADO, VICTOR 90 Barcelona At.
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00:48.64
00:48.81
00:49.27
00:49.51
00:49.53
00:49.55
00:49.65
00:49.74
00:49.79
00:49.88
00:49.91
00:50.10
00:50.12
00:50.39
00:50.54
00:50.59
00:50.85
00:51.01
00:51.05
00:51.1
00:51.25
00:51.29
00:51.47
00:51.61
00:51.68
00:51.83
00:51.88
00:51.95
00:52.00
00:52.09
00:52.16
00:52.31
00:52.31
00:52.42
00:52.59
00:52.66
00:52.76
00:52.79
00:53.00
00:53.12
00:53.14
00:53.20

OV CATAL AMNA ATLETISME

400m MASC. PC

CT-26294
CT-22723
CT-24726
AR-5269
CT-26918
CL-12059
M-431
CT-124
CT-22987
CT-18159
CT-28379
CT-17878
AR-3625
CT-29679
CT-28668
AR-3898
CT-24135
CT-24707
CT-29650
CT-1358
CT-28144
CT-24327
CT-29466
CT-21692
O-6755
CL-81706
CT-26739
CT-325
CL-29012
CT-29787
CL-93228
CT-28383
CT-991
CT-29705
CT-28689
CL-88605
CT-23604
CT-1998
CT-1527
CT-2041
CT-151
CT-409
CT-1528
CL-73921
CL-5456
CT-435

AZUARA VELA, IVAN
LORENTE UNION, JAVIER
VALVERDE VALENCIA, ALEX
PER ESTEBAN, ALEJANDRO
PONS OLIVAN, ROGER
MONDELLI, MAX FRANCIS
GAVALDA PINA, ALBERTO
BOCANEGRA BAPTISTA, ALEX
VALLES MONTAGUT, ALEJANDRO
ESTEVE HERNANDEZ, ERIC
GARCIA MARTINEZ, MARC
ANGUERA PANISELLO, JORDI
MONTALBAN SORIANO, PABLO
RODRIGUEZ SANCHEZ, GERARD
FERNANDEZ MARTINEZ, ENRIC
FENERO TORRES, OSCAR
FUENTES MOYANO, JOAN

DE LA HOZ GARCIA, DANIEL
ESSARYATI JAAFAR, NABIL
UVINA SEGURA, ERIC

DIAZ ROMERO, ADRIAN
FLAQUER POUDEVIDA, IGNACIO
CARRASCOSA LLOPIS, PABLO
ROVIRA CODINA, ARNAU
ARCEGA EXPOSITO, IYAN
CABELLO MENDEZ, NIL

GIL TORNERO, MARC

PIZARRO CORREA, MARC
ESTELA SADURNI, ALEMU
JIMENEZ COUSTE, ERICO
ROBLEDO CORREA, ALEJANDRO
CORBERA LACAL, GERARD

PON INGLADA, MART]

GARCIA ORTIZ, DAVID

GISBERT AGUZA, BRIAN
CARRETERO GARCIA, EUDALD
ESCOBEDO ROSADO, GABRIEL
DURAN ANTEQUERA, PAU
MARTINEZ GISBERT, JOAN
CORRAL BENITEZ, SAUL
ABOYTEZ RODA, CARLOS TENOCH
UVINA SEGURA, ALBERT
MORESO FABREGUES, XAVI
ENRIQUE AMADAS, ALBERT
LAZARO MADRONA, ALBERT
BALLESTER RIBO, DAVID
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00
79
98
99
05
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99
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04
04
05
99
05
07
06
05
00
08
05
02
05

FC Barcelona
L'Hospitalet At.

CA Fent Cami Mislata

Zaragoza atletismo
Cornella At.
Barcelona At.
Cornella At.

UA Terrassa

U Colomenca At.
Cornella At.

UGE Badalona

CA Elche Decatlon
Zaragoza atletismo
Playas de Castellon
AA Catalunya
Alcampo Scorpio 71
UA Terrassa

AA Catalunya

UA Terrassa

UA Terrassa

U Colomenca At.
L'Hospitalet At.
Cornella At.
Avinent Manresa
Universidad Oviedo
CA Igualada

U Colomenca At.
CA Molins

CE Penedeés

UA Terrassa

CA Canaletes

CA Parets

Dinami-k CA Vilanova

L'Hospitalet At.
Cornella At.

CA Olesa

CA Nou Barris

AA Catalunya

CA Terres de | "Ebre
CA Castellar

U Colomenca At.
UA Terrassa

CA Terres de | "Ebre
UA Terrassa
Ripollet UA

UGE Badalona
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00:53.30
00:53.56
00:53.62
00:53.63
00:53.73
00:53.80
00:53.92
00:54.06
00:54.35
00:54.42
00:54.43
00:54.44
00:54.44
00:54.50
00:54.67
00:54.80
00:54.97
00:55.53
00:55.62
00:55.66
00:55.89
00:55.94
00:56.13
00:56.18
00:57.16
00:57.44
00:57.55
00:57.67
00:57.85
00:58.26
00:58.47
00:58.72
00:59.20
00:59.42
00:59.52
00:59.98
01:00.01
01:00.71
01:00.74
01:01.41
01:01.47
01:01.53
01:02.36

CT-25845
CL-95633
CL-29207
CT-579
CT-990
CT-1633
CT-23674
CT-1461
CL-80021
CT-739
CT-2388
CT-28924
CL-2955
CL-68864
CL-93246
CL-68869
CL-6314
CT-1480
IB-16615
CL-90666
CT-2255
CL-76265
CT-2394
CT-28918
CL-17308
CL-10674
CL-8263
CT-18340
CL-12249
CL-9269
CL-10384
CL-93731
CL-6758
CT-18009
CL-76451
CT-1653
CL-3609
CT-2397
CT-17483
CL-7454
CT-349
CL-88055
CL-5466
CT-2181
CL-27621
CT-2316
CT-1545

BYRNE , DEAN FRANCIS
COSTA IBANEZ, BERNAT
LEON RODRIGUEZ, AKETZA
CASSIDY NARVAIZA, MAX
PON INGLADA, ANDONI
COMELLAS TORRENT, MAX
ALSINA PEREZ, ALEIX
ADELL MARCE, ORIOL
GARCIA CEREZALES, POL
CASTRO GARCIA, ALEIX
GOLLA , DHARMESH KUMAR
ROSAL BALASTEGUI, POL
SANCHEZ ESTEPA, DANIEL
GALIANA CERVERA, DAN
GARCIA CORDERAS, LLUIS
MONFORTE MELICH, PAU
SITJA OGANDO, XANDRI
MILLO VALLS, ISAAC
ALZAMORA ALCOVER, CLIMENT
MARTI ROSSELL, NICO
GALLEN MARTIN, LOT
MELIA CASABON, ERIC
DELGADO COTELO, AXEL
BARINGO MARTINEZ, JUAN
SANZ LOPEZ, VICTOR
REIXACH MARTIN, IVAN
CULLELL MOLIST, HUG
BOSCH ORTIZ, XAVI
FARRERAS OLIVERA, POL
CARRO GOMEZ, MARC
SABATE PUCHOL, MARTI
GALLEGO SABARIEGOS, ERIC
MARTINEZ BARQUIEL, ADRIAN
GUILLEN GARCIA, MANUEL
HIDALGO PUJOL, JAN
MARTINEZ MIRALLES, MARC
GARCIA TORT, CRISTOBAL
SANCHEZ LOPEZ, ALEIX

CASTANDER SERENTILL, FCO.JAVIER

MACHO RAMOS, ADRIAN
ROMERO CONTRERAS, MARC
BAUTISTA TEICHERT, RAUL
VALLES CALVO, ROGER
ALABART ANGLES, JOEL
ALBARRAN ROCA, MARTI
ARMENTEROS CUEVAS, ALEX
BATALLA ANDREU, JOAN
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72

02
06
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08
76

68
08

08
76
07
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Barcelona At.
AA Catalunya
UA Barbera
L'Hospitalet At.

Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CA Sant Just

CA Molins

CA Sant Just

U Colomenca At.
JA Sabadell
Barcelona At.

AA Catalunya

GA Lluisos Mataro
CA Terres de | "Ebre
CA Castellar

CA Terres de | "Ebre
FC Barcelona

UA Terrassa

CE Total Team
Viaro CE

Pratenc AA
Cornella At.
Pratenc AA

AA Catalunya

CE Universitari

JA Sabadell

CA Vic

CAIM - TED
Cornella At.

CA Sant Just

CA Asco

CA Sant Boi

GA Lluisos Mataro
JA Sabadell

CN Banyoles
Barcelona At.

JA Sabadell

CA Igualada

JA Sabadell

UGE Badalona
Avinent Manresa
Ripollet UA
Runners El Vendrell
Aldahra Lleida UA
UA Barbera

UA Barbera
Aldahra Lleida UA
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CL-93739 BELOSO MARCOS, ALEIX 08 UA Barbera
CT-1271 BLANCO BERENGUER, GUILLEM 08 A Olot-Terra Volcans
CL-87271 CABA GALLINAT, NIL 08 AA Xafatolls
CT-28673 CATTANEO ADAN, SERGI 03 CA Sant Just
CT-1473 CAVERO GRAELL, NIL 07 JA Sabadell
CT-24552 CORIS COBOS, VICTOR 01 CA Sant Celoni
CL-10793 DEFERRARI SALAS, JOAN 08 JA Sabadell
CT-667 DEIROS FERNANDEZ, IAGO 08 CA Parets
CT-1551 DENUC RAMIREZ, JOSEP 58 Cornella At.
CT-28489 DIAZ BASULLAS, BIEL 03 Avinent Manresa
CT-2075 DIEZ MARTIN, JUAN CARLOS 69 Cornella At.
CL-13702 ESPINASA LOPEZ, ROGER 08 CA Granollers
CL-77714 ESTRUGA ASENSIO, NIL 04 CA Nou Barris
CT-2391 FERNANDEZ MALO, ALEJANDRO 08 Pratenc AA
CT-24591 GARCIA DIAZ, MANUEL 73 CA Sport Canet 1980
CT-25916 GOMEZ ALTES, CLAUDI 03 CA Sant Celoni
CT-2007 GOMEZ CARMONA, JOAN 08 AA Catalunya
CT-23888 JIMENEZ RAMOS, JOSEP 99 CN Reus Ploms
CT-1956 LASQUIBAR GARCES, VICTOR 04 CE Penedes
CL-297 LOPEZ SANCHEZ, PAU 08 Pratenc AA
CT-1521 LOPEZ SIMO, JAN 07 L'Hospitalet At.
CT-700 MORANTE HERAS, MARIO 06 UA Terrassa
CL-1035 MOUMEN IDLAIMINE, ISMAEL 08 CA Gava
CT-22208 PUERTAS CABEZAS, EDUARD 98 Aldahra Lleida UA
CT-14331 RAMOS FERRERAS, LUIS ENRIQUE 85 Cornella At.

CT-2252 ROSELLO RUIZ, POL 08 Cornella At.



CA
FEDERACND CATAL AN A ATLETISEME

500m MASC. PC

01:06.06 CT-342 RODRIGUEZ FISCHER, MATHIOS 05 CAlgualada
01:06.95 CT-29802 GONZALEZ GARRIGA, SERGI 04 RTC Running Club
01:08.22 CT-27925 TIBURCIO GOMEZ, TEO 02 U Colomenca At.
01:09.49 CT-160 AGUERREBEHERE BADIA, NAHUEL 04 Aldahra Lleida UA
V-24266 BONET GRAU, AARON 01 CA Elche Decatlon
CT-1768 CASTELL FRANCH, JAN 07 Aldahra Lleida UA
CT-15356 CORTES CARACUEL, CHRISTIAN 89 Super Amara BAT
CT-21459 ERETE UMECHURUBA, UDOMSINACHI ONYEN85 CA Safor-Teika
CT-901 GARCIA GIL, PELAYO 02 AA Catalunya
CT-240 GARCIA MAZO, HUGO 05 UA Rubi
CT-25984 GUZMAN GONZALEZ, ERIC 02 New Balance Team
CT-289 MARTIN PELAEZ, JOSE LUIS 84 CA Mollet
LZ-8242 OPANCE PIZARRO, FABIAN ANDRES 94 CD Surco Lucena
CT-664 PALACIOS SANCHEZ, IKER 08 UA Terrassa
CL-11312 PALERMO PEREZ, JAVIER 97 CA Molins
CL-18813 PASCUAL ANGLES, ROGER 96 CA Molins
CT-24095 PEREZ DIAZ, KIRIAN 78 Cornella At.
CT-26331 PINERA PONS, ENRIC 01 CD Surco Lucena
CL-10058 POLO CUADRADO, MARIO 08 CA Castellar
CT-883 SANCHEZ ARROYO, JOSE 07 Runners El Vendrell
CT-11674 SOLER MAZA, SERGI 85 CA Molins

CT-561 VILELLA ESCOLANO, ELOI 04 Andorra At.



OV CATAL AMNA ATLETISME

1.500m MASC. PC SM

03:45.93
08:51.49
03:53.53
083:556.80
03:58.32
03:58.43
03:58.61
03:59.48
04:01.17
04:01.29
04:04.45
04:04.50
04:06.39
04:07.68
04:07.91
04:09.72
04:10.61
04:10.90
04:11.40
04:12.05
04:12.47
04:13.00
04:13.21
04:14.01
04:14.39
04:15.00
04:15.59
04:15.62
04:16.07
04:17.25
04:17.82
04:17.98
04:18.19
04:18.26
04:19.22
04:19.96
04:20.24
04:20.86
04:21.04
04:21.39
04:21.70
04:22.11
04:22.89
04:2418
04:25.74
04:26.72

CT-25737
CT-27258
CT-271
CT-29570
CT-1450
CT-26938
CT-27325
CT-6
CT-26513
CT-2309
CT-2174
CT-29697
CT-292
CT-28060
CT-2178
CL-91170
CT-810
CT-28423
CT-1825
CT-680
CL-7568
CT-28748
CT-334
CT-1873
CL-73219
CT-282
CT-24710
CT-509
CT-1630
CL-2686
CT-357
CT-20473
CL-85309
CT-28819
CL-11930
CT-933
CT-61
CT-2203
CL-12862
CL-2454
CT-1M195
CT-1856
CL-26748
CT-231
CT-828
CT-28452

BRU GOMEZ, JOAN

BLASI CAIROL, VICTOR
LOMBRANA CHAMORRO, DAVID
GOMEZ CARMONA, ADRIAN
SOLA SOLERNOU, JAN

BORRAS DE LAS HERAS, MIQUEL
COLAO CINTAS, PABLO
BERTRAN REYES, MARTI
MARTINEZ LOPEZ, DANIEL
BASTARRICA SUINAGA, XABIER
PLANAS MASDEVALL, ELM
ULLAR CALVO, MARTI
MATURANA BARCELO, BRUNO
GARCIA BELLO, DANIEL
VILLALONGA MARTINEZ, ALVARO
SALOMON PAGESPETIT, JOAN
QUILES BLASCO, LLUIS

MESTRE MONFA, CARLES
PUJOLS FRANK, ARNAU

SOLE LLORET, NIL

OUCHBAB, AISSA

BELLO OLIVER, ERIC

RAFART ARQUES, XAV
FUENTES VILRIALES, IKER
CODINA ROVIRA, ROC

MANE GIL, MARC

PEREZ LOPEZ, SERGIO
PAJARES CHAVARRI, ALFONSO
GARCIA BENITO, DANIEL

PONT FABRE, ROGER

SAEZ COBO, AXEL

BALAGUE RUBIO, MIGUEL ANGEL
ORTEGA HERNANDEZ, JOSE
BEJARANO CABALLERO, SERGIO
EL AKRAA , MOHAMMED AMINE
TORRENTE BELLO, RUBEN
PUJOL SALVANS, FERRAN
ESPEJO MORENO, ANTONIO
ALCAZAR PERDOMO, PAU
ESTEVEZ BOSCH, ADRIA
MARSOL FONT, FRANCESC
CUENCA FORCADA, JOSEP
SURIOL ABIZANDA, GERARD
PRATS SOLE, SERGI
EZZEMOURI LAMKADMI, YASIN
ULLAR CALVO, CESC

01

03
98
05
05
03
04
06
03
00
06
05
06
88
07
05
07
04
06
08
05
05
06
07
04
05
01

04
05
07
06
70
06
77

04
08
08
08
02
07
72

06
01

03
07
03

CE Universitari
Oriente Atletismo
Cornella At.

Playas de Castellon
CA Igualada

JA Sabadell

CA Mollet

Playas de Castellon
AA Catalunya
L'Hospitalet At.

CN Banyoles

CA Parets

FC Barcelona

U Colomenca At.
Atletismo Albacete
CE Universitari

JA Sabadell

CA Runcaf
JAB-Berga

AA Xafatolls
Athletic Track Tarragona
CA Mollet

FC Barcelona

GA Lluisos Mataro
CA Nou Barris

CE Penedeés

CA Montornes

UA Terrassa
Barcelona At.

CA Vic

FC Barcelona

JA Sabadell

U Colomenca At.
Castillejo Running Team
Athletic Track Tarragona
CA Mollet

CA Vic

CA Calonge-Sant Antoni
CA Nou Barris

CN Banyoles

CA Granollers

AA Xafatolls

CA Igualada
Barcelona At.

CA Mollet

CA Parets



—C A

FEDERACND CATAL AN A ATLETISEME

04:27.87 CT-8554 LOPEZ GARMON, IGNASI 07 FC Barcelona
04:27.90 CT-17956 PEREZ SANCHEZ, FELIX 77 Pratenc AA
04:27.97 CT-27093 CASTRO GARCIA, ARNAU 02 JA Sabadell
04:28.18 CL-10414 EL HAMDOUNI, SALEH 01 Cornelld At.
042887 CT-28390 NUNEZ MADRID, MARC 06 Andorra At.
04:29.05 CL-9557 DELGADO BENITEZ, MIGUEL 98 Cornelld At.
04:30.02 CT-4 LEON CID, JULIO 74  Athletic Track Tarragona
04:30.33 CL-80287 PEREZ ORTEGA, HUGO 05 UA Barbera
04:30.76 CT-26474 EL HARRAK TARFI, ABDELHAMED 78 GA Lluisos Mataro
04:32.68 CT-1858 CUENCA FORCADA, VICTO 06 AA Xafatolls
04:3340 CT-925 SIRAT PIFARRE, PAU 07 CA Mollet
04:3347 CT-834 GALEOTE CARRO, POL 06 GA Lluisos Mataro
04:3356 CT-929 DE LA PIEDRA HERNANDEZ, FERRAN 07 CA Mollet
04:34.78 CT-29825 PRADOS MOLINA, IKER 06 CA Canovelles
04:36.90 CT-26104 CRUXENT CORT, JORDI 76 CA Nou Barris
04:39.07 CL-22660 COMERAS CASTANY, MARC 85 UA Terrassa
04:39.67 CL-7714 OUKHELFEN BEN HADDOU, YASSINE 08 CA Vila-Seca
04:42.42 CT-1017 COLAO CINTAS, SERGI 07 CA Mollet
04:4412 CL-90166 CARBALLO FERRER, SERGI 07 CA Parets
04:48.64 CL-29621 CAPARROS PEREZ, ALONSO 03 Cornelld At.
04:50.82 CL-69686 LLONA ORTEGA, UNAI 06 CN Banyoles
04:5259 CL-18813 PASCUAL ANGLES, ROGER 96 CA Molins
04:5322 CT-1872 RODRIGUEZ FONT, DAVID 06 CA Parets
04:5525 CT-2580 AARIBOU HABIBI, ADAM 08 GA Lluisos Mataro
04:55.51 CL-92506 LORENZO BLEDA, DAVID 08 CE Cerdanyola
04:57.27 CL-558 VICENTE PEREZ, JORDI 07 CA Granollers
04:59.49 CL-89038 LORENTE MARTIN, JOAN 08 Cornelld At.
05:00.75 CL-78286 ESTEBAN GAMONAL, ERIC 07 CA Malgrat
05:01.30 CT-26821 TIRADO MERIDA, MANUEL 68 CA Mollet
05:02.77 CT-2600 MARCH MARCH, JORDI 60 CE Universitari
05:11.61 CL-4543 CASTANDER MASACHS, MIQUEL 07 JA Sabadell
05:15.08 CL-83229 PICO MARTINEZ, JOEL 06 Penya APA Anem-hi
CL-28030 AGUILAR LOPEZ, JESUS 90 CE Picornell
CT-1303 AL MAHROUF , ABDELNOUR 08 UA Terrassa
IB-1951 ALEMANY LIZCANO, MARTI 04 CE Total Team
CL-92251 ANGULO ARDANUY, PABLO 06 CA Sant Andreu Barca
CL-6204 BAGAN BLANCO, VICTOR 08 CE Universitari
CT-3532 BERENGUER PUIGTIO, JAUME 63 CA Sant Celoni
CT-981 BLANCO CONDE, CARLES 97 CA Molins
CT-1829 BOSCOVICH TRABADA, NIL 08 Barcelona At.
CT-1547 BOYANO REQUENA, ADRIA 08 UA Terrassa
CL-6773 BUDRIA ESGLEAS, ALBERT 07 CA Figueres
CT-1870 CAPDEVILA RESA, ROGER 06 CA Parets
CL-25356 CHAMORRO SERRANO, FERNANDO 74 UA Terrassa
CT-212 CIVERA POCEIRO, PAU 03 CA Runcaf
CL-1M92 DIALHOUM , HAMZA 07 U Colomenca At.

CL-68724 DIAZ RUIZ, ADRIAN 06 U Colomenca At.



—C A

FEDERACND CATAL AN A ATLETISEME

CT-897
CL-27623
CT-2542
CL-13700
IB-798
CT-962
CT-2409
CT-2540
CT-1874
CL-26762
CL-26701
CT-25555
CT-14M
CT-24719
CT-20156
CL-1035
CT-2605
CL-4448
CL-90758
IB-21111
CL-80210
CL-13526
CL-1498
CT-20070
CL-1306
CT-27496
CL-12922
CT-1841
CL-6524
CL-29427

DOMENECH GASSOL, XAVIER
DURAN ZAFRA, DAVID

FASIUS PONSA, JAN

FERRER BALLESTER, ALEIX
FERRIOL CALAFELL, MARTI
FORTIN , THOMAS

GARCIA RICO, JOEL

GOMEZ DIEZ, ROGER

JDIAA ROUAS, IMRAN

KANTEH KANTEH, MAHAMADOU-HAWA
LAFARGA GARCIA, IGNASI
MARTINEZ CALDERON, SERGI
MARTINEZ CARRION, PEDRO JOSE
MARTINEZ ROBERT, NIL
MONJE MARTINEZ, RAUL
MOUMEN IDLAIMINE, ISMAEL
NIETO ARQUE, LLUIS

NIETO BELTRAN, MARC

OLIVE PUJOL, ROGER

OLIVER ANDERSEN, DANIEL
PASTRANA YAGUE, DENIS
PINTENO CABELLO, ALEJO
REGADA HIERRO, JAN

REY RUIZ, CARLOS

RICO FERNANDEZ, GUILLERMO
RIERA SOLA, GERARD

ROIG TIO, ENRIC

SORIANO GARCIA, BIEL
TOSCANO COBO, PAU
ZAMORANO ESTEVE, SERGI

97

89
07
02
08
84
08
07
08
95
00
78

84
00
96
08
05
92

08
07
08
08
07
95
08
95
80
08
08
03

UA Terrassa

CE Ironwill Solideo
Avinent Manresa
CA Granollers

CE Total Team

CE Penedeés

GA Lluisos Mataro
Avinent Manresa
GA Lluisos Mataro
CN Banyoles

CA Runcaf
Avinent Manresa
GA Lluisos Mataro
Cornella At.

CA Granollers

CA Gava

UA Terrassa

CA Sport Canet 1980
CA Nou Barris
C.A. Siurell-Sa Sini
Cornella At.

CA Vila-Seca
Andorra At.
Cornella At.

Viaro CE
L'Hospitalet At.
CA Sport Canet 1980
Barcelona At.
FACVAC Valls
Cornella At.



—C A

FEDERACND CATAL AN A ATLETISEME

3.000m MASC. PC

CT-9216
CT-17886
CT-2023
CT-
CT-7139
CT-657
AR-3879
CT-19564
CT-25815
CT-29830
AR-3974
CT-254
CT-819
CL-9251
CT-29450
CT-8263
CT-2010
CT-26003
CT-679
CT-2266
CT-200
CT-786
CT-23406
CT-486
CT-24460
CT-714
CT-23433
CT-854
CT-28271
CT-19826
CT-29695
AR-3693
CT-1963

ALSINA MANER, ALBERT
ALVAREZ DE LA CRUZ, DANIEL
ATRIKI MEHRAK, ISMAIL

BADIA GARCIA, XAVIER
BARTOLI MACIA, ALBERT
BENDADA , YASSINE

EGEA VIDAL, RUBEN

FATEH AGOUZAL, BRAHIM
FERNANDEZ PERSONAT, MARC
FRIAS ROSELLO, NIL

GUILLEN TOMAS, MIGUEL
GUTIERREZ TOSCANO, ALEJANDRO
JOVE PASTO, ORIOL

LAMETI, SALAH EDINNE

LORE AMIGO, ERIC

LOUAH KHATTABI, ABDESLAM
MACIAS FERNANDEZ, ADRIAN
MAIJO FRIGOLA, ADAM

MAS FERRUS, PERE
MORANCHO BARGAS, BIEL
MOUACHA , M" HAMED
ORDOYO CONROQY, MAX
ORIVE VIDAL, PAU

PINTADO AZNAR, ALEX

SALAS MOLINA, ALEX
SERINANA BLEDA, POL

SERRA VILADRICH, ALEIX
SOUSA MIRANDA, GONGCALO JOSE
SURIA ASENSIO, ROGER
TORRENTS TEIXIDOR, JORDI
VIVES ESPLUGAS, ALEIX
ZARATE BRIZ, CARLOS
ZARRANZ PARTAL, AXEL

07
93
02
95
07
02
04
93
02
05
04
04
05
00
03
81

06
01

08
06
06
07
00
06
00
04
99
05
03
97
04
05
08

FC Barcelona
Cornella At.

GEIE Gironi

AA Xafatolls

FC Barcelona
Aldahra Lleida UA
Alcampo Scorpio 71
L'Hospitalet At.
AA Catalunya
Avinent Manresa
Alcampo Scorpio 71
FACVAC Valls

AA Xafatolls

UA Barbera
Cornella At.
Cornella At.

CA Runcaf

C.A. Adidas

AA Xafatolls

FC Barcelona
Aldahra Lleida UA
FC Barcelona
Cornella At.

UA Terrassa
Cornella At.

FC Barcelona

AA Catalunya
JAB-Berga

CA Igualada
Atletismo Bikila
FACVAC Valls
Alcampo Scorpio 71
AA Xafatolls



N0 CATAL AMA ATLETIEME

60m tangues (0,921) MASC. PC SUB18M

08.05
08.38
08.63
08.75

08.77

08.90
09.00
09.34
09.93
09.95

CT-29813
CT-68
CT-369
CL-79364
CL-8910
CT-1521
CL-89228
CT-2204
CL-4797
CL-94136
CL-91709
CL-95633
CT-1515
CT-2567
CT-2397

STEFANOV YANKOV, MARIO
HERNANDEZ GOMEZ, HUGO
SHARMA SORRIBES, NIL

GUIXERAS REIXACH, GUILLEM

MONFORT GARCIA, MIGUEL
LOPEZ SIMO, JAN
BOSSEN YGLESIAS, VICTOR

HERNANDEZ ROMERO, MANEL

SALVA GARCIA, OTGER
FARHANE FAKIRI, ADAM
CASTILLO MATEO, IAN
COSTA IBANEZ, BERNAT
MARTINEZ VENTURA, IAN

PELLICER TORRESCASANA, QUIM

SANCHEZ LOPEZ, ALEIX

07
07
06
07
07
07
07
08
08
08
08
07
07
08
08

CA Asco

UA Terrassa
AA Catalunya
AEA Ventallo
Cornella At.
L'Hospitalet At.
Dinami-k CA Vilanova
CA Molins

CA Calella

CA Sant Boi
Martorell AC
AA Catalunya
UA Rubi

AA Xafatolls
CA Igualada

60m tangues (1,00) MASC. PC SUB20M

07.87
08.51

09.02
09.22
09.29
09.48

CT-28362
CT-1405
CT-754
CT-1399
CT-435
CT-29785
CL-84914
CT-742

DIAZ BASULLAS, JAN
HERREROS SOLA, POL
SEGUI FRANCO, EBER
BAQUERO GOMEZ, SERGIO
BALLESTER RIBO, DAVID
AGUILAR CASANOVA, RAUL
PASCUAL ROIG, GERARD
RAIGADA DURAN, AITOR

04
05
06
05
05
06
06
06

Avinent Manresa
Andorra At.
Runners El Vendrell
Runners El Vendrell
UGE Badalona

UA Terrassa

CA Molins
L'Hospitalet At.

60m tanqgues (1,067) MASC. PC ABSM

07.81
08.06
08.13
08.16
08.28
08.33
08.53
08.62
08.89
09.05
09.23
10.43
10.48

IB-15774
CS-6578
CT-26942
IB-16858
CT-27233
CT-26369
CT-26849
CT-28510
CT-27106
CT-1633
CT-408
CL-17308
CL-9824
AR-3674

OSES MARTINEZ, CARLOS
ORDUNA ORDUNA, VICTOR
MARTINEZ LOPEZ, ROGER
LLODRA SALOM, SEBASTIAN

EL BOUSSETTAOUI BELGA, YASSIR

BOSSA VILA, PEP
GIL AYARZAGUENA, AITOR
ANGEL FERNANDEZ, PABLO

GONZALEZ SEGURA, MARTIN

COMELLAS TORRENT, MAX
LOZANO BARROETA, YAGO
SANZ LOPEZ, VICTOR
CADENA CANO, JAVIER
ZARAGOZA BLANC, ADRIAN

94
88
03
98
01

02
89
03
02
04
03
92
03
04

C.A. Siurell-Sa Sini
Trops-Cueva de Nerja
JA Sabadell

CA Santiago

FC Barcelona
L'Hospitalet At.

CA Vilafranca

CA Tarragona

CA Sant Andreu Barca
CA Sant Just

UA Terrassa

CE Universitari

UA Barbera

Hinaco Monzon



CA
FEDERACND CATAL AN A ATLETISEME

Perxa MASC. PC - GRUP A

Cadencies: 3,80-395-4,10-4,25-4,40-4,50 + 10 cm.

CT-29700 AOIZ PEREZ DEL MOLINO, IGNACIO 04 CA Canaletes
CT-19578 BLASCO PATINO, DAVID 96 Aldahra Lleida UA
CT-29859 GRACIA GASULLA, ELOI 05 FC Barcelona
CT-1917 PENTINAT LLURBA, HUC 02 L'Hospitalet At.
CL-10875 REBECCHI, ALEJANDRO JAVIER 89 CA Canaletes
CT-28406 ROSSELL FERNANDEZ, ERIC 90 Cornella At.
CT-17223 TERUEL ORTIZ, CARLOS 69 U Colomenca At.
CL-70817 TORRAS AGUILERA, ROGER 00 CA Canaletes

Perxa MASC. PC - GRUP B

Cadencies: 4,50-4,65-4,80-4,90-5,00-5,10-5,15 + 5 cm.

CT-24824 ALMIRALL SOLER, ORIOL 00 AA Catalunya
SS-44 ANORGA FERNANDEZ, ASIER 06 Real Sociedad
CT-24580 COLL SICLUNA, ARTUR 01 FC Barcelona
CT-28524 LEON BENITEZ, VICTOR 04 CA Granollers
CT-18879 PI PORTET, ALEIX 96 FC Barcelona
CT-1327 PIEDRAHITA JIMENEZ, HENRY ESTEBAN 02 Barcelona At.
CT-29718 SERRA PRAT, MARTI 05 Avinent Manresa

CT-27128 TERUEL SANCHEZ, ALEX 03 Atletismo Numantino



CA
FEDERACND CATAL AN A ATLETISEME

Llargada MASC. PC - GRUP A (20 MILLORS MARQUES ABSOLUTES)

CT-2258 ANDREU GERIQUE, MIQUEL 08 Martorell AC
CT-29597 CASANOVA ESPAULELLA, PERE 04 CA Granollers
CL-68859 COLOME OLIVAN, HUGO 06 CA Terresdel Ebre
CT-28453 FUENTES MAS, GERARD 03 UA Terrassa
CT-24977 GARCIA CARVAJAL, DAVID 00 U Colomenca At.
CT-23358 GARCIA PEIRO, MARC 98 Cornelld At.
CT-23661 GARRALAGA ALVAREZ, JULEN 99 L'Hospitalet At.
CT-1465 JIMENEZ GARCIA, VICTOR 08 CA Tarragona
CT-11520 JULIAN ESCRIVA, RAUL 83 JA Sabadell
CL-29087 LIRIA PINEDO, JAN 03 Martorell AC
CT-408 LOZANO BARROETA, YAGO 03 UA Terrassa
CT-26942 MARTINEZ LOPEZ, ROGER 03 JA Sabadell
CT-25088 MONTES LOPEZ, MARIO 02 Bahia Algeciras
CT-315 PAREDES LARIO, RUBEN 05 FACVAC Valls
CT-742 RAIGADA DURAN, AITOR 06 L'Hospitalet At.
AR-5231 ROMAN PLATA, JAIRO 06 Hinaco Monzon
CT-361 SANCHEZ GARCIA, RUBEN 06 CAlgualada
CT-28516 SEGURA RETANA, NIL 04 CA Canaletes
CT-22886 TERMENS VENTURA, JAN 98 L& Esport Menorca
CT-29567 VERGES CABRE, PAU 04 Barcelona At.
CT-1461 ADELL MARCE, ORIOL 05 CA Sant Just
CT-549 AGUERREBEHERE BADIA, ELUNEY 07 Aldahra Lleida UA
CL-2331 ARACIL CALVO, ALEX 05 Ripollet UA
CL-7751 AYALA MUNOZ, VICTOR 08 Cornelld At.
CT-777 BAU LOPEZ, KEDIR 08 CAVic

CL-87505 CARNICER MOLINA, PAU 08 U Colomenca At.
CL-91709 CASTILLO MATEO, IAN 08 Martorell AC
CT-667 DEIROS FERNANDEZ, IAGO 08 CA Parets
CL-69182 DIAZ BUIL, JAN 06 CA Canaletes
CT-1643 DIEZ MAROTO, JOEL 07 Pratenc AA
CT-2185 GADO IDDRISU, ASHRAF 08 CA Vic

CT-740 GIMENEZ PUIG, GUILLEM 06 Cornelld At.
CL-73243 GONZALO HABA, ALEX 05 CA Nou Barris
CL-74540 GRINO GONZALEZ, JOEL 06 Pratenc AA
CL-8910 MONFORT GARCIA, MIGUEL 07 Cornelld At.
CL-84914 PASCUAL ROIG, GERARD 06 CA Molins
CL-78653 RODRIGUEZ SABATER, MIQUEL 07 Pratenc AA
CL-88553 SANCHEZ PAGES, LEO 07 GA Lluisos Mataro
CT-369 SHARMA SORRIBES, NIL 06 AA Catalunya

CT-2259 VIDAL PINO, MARTI 08 Martorell AC



CA
FEDERACND CATAL AN A ATLETISEME

Pes (6kg) MASC. PC SUB20M

1.85 CT-740 GIMENEZ PUIG, GUILLEM 06 Cornella At.
CL-79346 JANSANA VIADE, SERGI 06 CA Laietania
CL-7051 TORREJON GARRIGA, PAU 06 CA Laietania
16.98 CT-21472 SOLA SANJUAN, AARON 99 AA Catalunya
16.40 CT-10584 ROVIRA CAMPOS, ELOI 82 FC Barcelona
16.32 AR-4103 PERNIAS CASTILLEJO, PEDRO JOSE 80 Atmo. Portugalete
15.15 CT-15763 LOPEZ MORALES, SERGI 90 L'Hospitalet At.
14.47 CT-21248 CABEZON ORTAS, SERGI 97 Avinent Manresa
13.23 CT-26215 GABALDON GRAU, ARNAU 03 AA Catalunya
09.79 IB-16850 VICENS DURAN, RAFEL LLUIS 06 CE Total Team
1n.44 CT-24095 PEREZ DIAZ, KIRIAN 78 Cornella At.
10.97 CL-22906 HERRERO MORENO, DAVID 00 JA Sabadell
10.63 CT-21255 LAGUNAS GALLEGO, JOSEP MARIA 77 CAIgualada
10.34 CT-27416 SANTANACH PINTOR, PAU 02 Avinent Manresa
09.85 CL-28831 GONZALEZ SEGURA, ALVARO 03 CA Sant Andreu Barca
07.95 CL-19266 MIRAPEIX BARCELO, FERRAN 96 UGE Badalona
07.63 CL-23614 SANS RUSINOL, ENRIC 00 GA Lluisos Mataro
CL-57008 BOFILL GARVI, DAVID 97 CA Molins
CL-24765 CATTANEO ADAN, POL 00 CA Sant Just

CT-24941 FERRER LOPEZ, FRANCISCO 64 JA Sabadell



N0 CATAL AMA ATLETIEME

60m FEM. PC

07.37
07.39
07.57
07.63
07.73
07.83
07.83
07.85
07.85
07.85
07.88
07.88
07.92
07.90
07.95
07.96
07.97
08.00
08.01
08.06
08.06
08.09
08.09
08.10
081
081
08.13
08.13
08.14
08.15
08.15
08.17
08.19
08.20
08.21
08.21
08.22
08.24
08.25
08.29
08.29
08.30
08.30
08.32
08.33
08.33

CT-21125
AR-3672
CT-28698
CT-23616
CT-24571
CT-553
M-3560
M-26277
CL-58365
AR-3478
CT-26085
CT-205
CT-22176
CT-2581
CT-390
CT-26426
CT-27935
CT-19284
CT-25919
CT-2198
CT-1467
CT-765
CL-83128
CT-2199
CL-69444
CT-331
CT-2431
CT-2387
CT-1926
CT-2222
CT-1m4
CT-29395
CL-7139
CT-2413
CT-27683
CT-1691
CT-29823
CL-80902
CT-23817
CL-74587
CL-80291
CT-142
CT-782
CL-84818
CT-931
CT-1391

ROSSELL FONT, ONA
GUIU LAPENA, ELENA
PAYRATO CASALS, CELIA

SABOU CRISTUTIU, ANDREEA FLORINA

SABATE TORMOS, LAURA
CAGIGOS BOSCH, CARLA
ZAFRILLA VERA, VALERIA
BESTUE FERRERA, ELLA

CASTARLENAS MARTINEZ, AINTZANE

VALLE SALO, MARIA

BRULLAS MORENO, MARIA
CAMARA GOMEZ, CRISTINA
GIRONES CASTELLA, MARTA
BARRI PAITUVI, AINA

POLO LEONARD, MARINA
CAMACHO HERNANDEZ, CLAUDIA
LAMATA MARQUEZ, MARINA
GRAU SUBIRATS, ALBA
MOLLEVI FERNANDEZ, CLAUDIA
MONTSERRAT VILAR, MARTINA
REDONDO MENDOZA, MIREIA
FRANCO PLA, JUDIT

PONS TORRES, LAIA

LLEBARIA FRANCH, MARTA
MEYA MOLINA, NERET
PORQUERAS MAUDE, MIREIA
NUNEZ SEQUERA, ISABEL

VILA RUIZ, JANA

MORGADE SEGOVIA, AINA
ESTEVE BADIA, CANDELA
MARTINEZ ROS, CLAUDIA
ROMAGOSA PI, AINA

ROLDAN PEREZ, AINA

EYONG ESPIGARES, MARTA
ACERA VILLANUEVA, ANDREA
GALLEGO VICENT, NEUS
PARDILLO GALVEZ, NOA
MUNOZ TORNER, NEREA
VERGES PEREZ, ALBA

ARMAN GUSTEMS, MAR
RODRIGUEZ DOMINGUEZ, ESTELA
NAVARRO PADILLA, ABRIL

VAL PASCUET, ELIA
BRUGUERAS MARTINEZ, NAYARA
HURTADO CAMPS, MARTINA
SERRANO SALLERAS, ADA

98
04
04
00
00
06
03
97
97
02
01

01

98
01

07
01

02
96
03
06
08
08
05
06
07
06
07
06
07
04
05
03
98
08
02
08
06
06
01

05
07
04
08
06
08
08

Playas de Castellon
Valencia Club Atletismo
FC Barcelona

AA Catalunya
L'Hospitalet At.
Aldahra Lleida UA
Valencia Club Atletismo
Avinent Manresa
Cornella At.
Alcampo Scorpio 71
CA Gava

AA Catalunya

UA Terrassa

CA Sant Celoni

FC Barcelona
L'Hospitalet At.

U Colomenca At.
AA Catalunya

CA Sant Celoni

CA Vilafranca

CA Tarragona

AA Catalunya

UA Terrassa

CA Asco

UA Terrassa

CA Parets

CA Canaletes
Pratenc AA

CA Parets

Aldahra Lleida UA
Aldahra Lleida UA
CA Molins

Avinent Manresa
CA Terres de | "Ebre
CA Nou Barris

UGE Badalona

CA Canovelles

UA Terrassa

AA Catalunya
L'Hospitalet At.

UA Barbera
Barcelona At.

CA Vic

UA Terrassa
L'Hospitalet At.

CA Figueres
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FEDERACND CATAL AN A ATLETISEME

08.33 CL-10895 TRESENS GRACIA, CLARA 08 U Colomenca At.
08.36 CL-8346 BENAGES HOLGADO, CARLA 08 CA Sant Boi

08.37 CL-88175 RABASSA AGUSTI, AINA 05 CA Laietania
08.38 CT-587 FERRANDO BLANCH, JULIA 07 CATerresdel Ebre
08.39 CT-2250 TARRAGO LLAURADO, JULIA 08 CA Asco

08.42 CT-1622 EZQUERRO SALGUERO, ANDREA 05 Barcelona At.
08.43 CT-27424 ISAAC ESTEBAN, NEREA 04 Aldahra Lleida UA
08.43 CT-1127  MULLOR BONET, CARLA 05 UA Terrassa
08.43 CT-29873 SOLER RAMOS, LAIA 05 CA Parets

08.44 CT-25784 LOPEZ JIMENEZ, SONIA 78 CE Penedés
08.44 CT-24682 MARTINEZ FERNANDEZ, ONA 03 CA Sant Just
08.44 CT-1M8 QUINTERO ESCRIBANO, PAULA 01 CA Molins

08.45 CL-10613 GIMENEZ BARBERA, SARA 06 L'Hospitalet At.
08.45 CL-88555 TAVARES LLORENS, SIRA 08 GA Lluisos Mataro
08.47 CT-874  PINILLA VAZQUEZ, AINHOA 05 Pratenc AA

08.47 CL-85722 SALVADOR REDONDO, IRIS 07 CA Olesa

08.47 CT-1010  VINAS LOSADA, JESSICA 08 UA Terrassa
08.48 CL-87080 AUBAREDA CUAN, SOFIA 08 FACVAC Valls
08.48 CT-986  MONTANA ARNAU, LAURA 02 Aldahra Lleida UA
08.50 CT-19881 RAMIREZ FONTANET, ESTHER 97 AA Catalunya
08.51 CT-1376  SANCHEZ FERNANDEZ, ALEXANDRA 08 UA Terrassa

08.52 CL-7156  FALGUERAS LOPEZ, CLAUDIA 08 CA Laietania
08.55 CT-455  ABADIAS PISA, ARIADNA 07 AA Catalunya
08.55 CL-5225 LARA GONZALEZ, ARIADNA 07 UA Barbera

08.56 CL-11321 ARQUES NARANJO, DANIELA 09 CA Vilafranca
08.57 CL-74503 CRIADO FUENTES, CARLA 04 Pratenc AA

08.57 CL-92493 GASCON CRUZ, PAULA 07 CE Cerdanyola
08.59 CL-95729 GARCIA CORBELLA, MIREIA 05 CA Sant Just
08.60 CL-86095 CLEMENTE BUERA, ONA 04 L'Hospitalet At.
08.62 CL-10616 MARIN PENARANDA, MARTINA 08 L'Hospitalet At.
08.63 CL-429  MOLINA BRAVO, BERTA 07 L'Hospitalet At.
08.63 CL-92030 SANTOS NINO, ANA MARIA 08 U Colomenca At.
08.65 CT-27019 MALET ARMENGOL, DUNA 03 AA Catalunya
08.68 CL-93259 DE LOS REYES RUIZ, NURIA 08 CA Mollet

08.70 CL-14143 ARRUEBO PINERO, LAURA 08 JA Sabadell

08.74 CT-138 NAVARRO PADILLA, MAR 00 Barcelona At.
08.75 CL-654  FERNANDEZ CLARA, ABRIL 06 AEA Ventallo
08.77 CT-1647 DE PABLO GALLUR, LAIA 08 Pratenc AA

08.78 CL-11317  PIBUIRA, CLAUDIA 09 CA Vilafranca
08.78 CT-2065 SERRA EMBUENA, JULIA 07 UA Rubi

08.79 CL-81031 PEREZ GRANADO, ANDREA 07 GA Lluisos Mataro
08.83 CL-4652 GASULL BOLADERAS, QUERALT 08 CA Laietania
08.83 CT-36 SANTANERA MORCILLO, LAURA 08 CA Vic

08.84 CL-73787 ALBARRAN ROCA, IRENE 08 UA Barbera

08.84 CL-89186 COSIALLS IBIZA, MONICA 06 CA Canaletes
08.84 CL-4114  FARRERAS OLIVERA, MAR 06 Cornelld At.

08.85 CL-25255 FERRER FERNANDEZ, DANIELA 02 L'Hospitalet At.
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FEDERACND CATAL AN A ATLETISEME

08.86 CL-88103 KESTELOOT BOUQUET, MILA 08 CA Gava
08.87 CT-1695 PACHECO GIMENEZ, ANNA 07 UGE Badalona
08.90 CT-1332 DUASO SALES, CARLA 07 UA Terrassa
08.90 CT-2399 NAVARRO GARCIA, MARTINA 08 CA Sant Just
08.91 CL-2499 DELGADO VELASCO, ANDREA 08 CA Sant Andreu Barca
08.93 CL-9552  VIDAL ALMANSA, SARA 07 Cornelld At.
08.96 CT-1421  MALDONADO BARTOMEUS, CLAUDIA 07 UA Terrassa
08.99 CT-2579 MARTINEZ PEREZ, NOELIA 08 CA Canovelles
08.99 CT-1881  MINOVES BOIX, JANA 07 JAB-Berga
09.00 CL-10854 MOYA BATHAMI, MIRIAM 08 UA Terrassa
09.04 CL-94969 GIRON VERNET, CARLA 07 CA Cambirils
09.05 CL-85360 GRACIA CELADES, JULIA 08 CA Sant Just
09.06 CL-76665 ADELL MARCE, MERITXELL 07 CA Sant Just
09.08 CL-11818 QUERALT MORALES, JULIA 06 Aldahra Lleida UA
09.11 CL-1349 GONZALEZ GARCIA, ISABEL DE HUNGRIA 07 CA Canaletes
09.20 CT-25859 NAVARRO RODERO, MONICA 73 CA Granollers
09.23 CL-7864 MARQUES REIG, INES 08 Martorell AC
09.24 CL-88526 BERENGUERES SANS, UMA 08 GA Lluisos Mataro
09.28 CL-7755 POLO PICON, INGRID 08 CA Molins
09.31 CL-93107 BAUSA SANCHEZ, MARTA 08 CA Viladecans
09.31 CL-1796  SARIOL IRUELA, ANA 07 CA Parets
09.39 CL-7750  SANLLEHI ENRICH, JANA 08 CA Molins
09.43 CL-14145 MARTINEZ COLOMER, JANA 08 JA Sabadell
09.45 CL-6388 COSTA FRAGO, ANNA 07 Barcelona At.
09.50 CL-96358 RODRIGUEZ PENA, ARIADNA 07 L'Hospitalet At.
09.51 CT-25701 VIDAL MARTI, PAT 72 CA Granollers
09.54 CL-93110 PECHARROMAN RAMOS, BLANCA 06 CA Viladecans
09.66 IB-1356 MORLA GARCIA, MAR 07 CE Total Team
09.81 CL-76444 AURICH DESCAMPS, JANA 08 CN Banyoles
10.40 CL-9484 AROMI GALLIFA, MARINA 06 GA Lluisos Mataro
1217 CT-19851 ANDRES BOCANEGRA, INGRID 97 Alcampo Scorpio 71
CL-9225 ALANA CASAS, MARIA 07 Martorell AC
CT-1679  ANAYA MACIA, iLIA 08 Aldahra Lleida UA
CT-1701  ARTES MANERO, INGRID 08 UGE Badalona
CT-1614  BENITEZ MARTOS, AINHOA 05 CA Granollers
CT-1561 COSSIO, GUILLERMINA BELEN 00 FC Barcelona
CT-1843  EL HRIKI EL BOUKHARI, DINA 08 CA Canovelles
CT-24706 ESPANOL PONS, CARLA 01 L'Hospitalet At.
CT-14844 FERRANDIZ BERNAL, CRISTINA 89 ADAS CUPA
CL-1915 FERRER COSTA, AINA 08 Martorell AC
CL-12157 FRANK RICHART, JULIA 08 CA Molins
CL-70901 GALLEGO LLORENS, JULIA 07 CA Asco
CT-1639 GARCIA COLLINS, GERALDINE 77 Pratenc AA
CL-83679 GARCIA MORENO, AINHOA 04 Martorell AC
CL-12497 GRANADO CALAMA, MARINA 08 Martorell AC
CL-8272 HERAS MORENO, ABRIL 08 CA Sant Boi

CL-95234 LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ, CLARA 08 JA Sabadell
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FEDERACND CATAL AN A ATLETISEME

CT-23556
CL-10553
CT-23758
CL-79197
CL-12508
CL-28798
CL-95483
CL-12495
IB-21850
CT-1900
CL-94973
CL-28802
CT-1682

LOPEZ URBANO, MIREIA
MARTINEZ CASANOVAS, MIRIAM
MARTINEZ ORTUNO, ANDREA
NOLLA LORAN, CLAUDIA

PALAU LOPEZ, ONA

PEREIRA BLEDA, ANDREA
PEREZ MEGIAS, NOA

PEREZ PALOMERA, ELSA

RISCO BARCELO, NEUS

RIU BASSOLAS, MARTA
SALLENT CASADEMUNT, AINA
TUSELL TRESSERRAS, CRISTINA
VICENTE DURAN, MONICA

00
99
99
07
08
03
08
08
07
08
08
03
77

CA Tarragona
L'Hospitalet At.
CA Laietania
CA Cambrils
Martorell AC
Avinent Manresa
Martorell AC
Martorell AC
CA Campos
JA Sabadell
CN Banyoles
CA Malgrat
Pratenc AA



OV CATAL AMNA ATLETISME

400m FEM. PC

00:55.51
00:56.04
00:57.02
00:57.57
00:57.63
00:57.70
00:58.10
00:58.19
01:00.40
01:00.75
01:01.38
01:01.39
01:01.41
01:01.55
01:01.56
01:01.86
01:01.89
01:02.69
01:02.88
01:03.10
01:03.13
01:03.39
01:03.40
01:03.68
01:04.37
01:04.46
01:04.54
01:04.58
01:05.06
01:05.29
01:05.66
01:06.03
01:06.29
01:06.72
01:06.96
01:06.97
01:06.99
01:07.05
01:08.26
01:08.70
01:09.06
01:09.20
01:09.81
01:09.94
01:09.98
01:10.68

CT-25910
CT-22960
CT-23537
CT-27615
CT-1440
CT-152
AR-3430
CT-28757
CT-28883
CT-769
CT-1623
CT-872
CT-2426
CS-8067
CT-2020
CT-28361
CL-90436
CT-20559
CT-1664
AR-5193
CT-1493
CT-782
CT-783
CL-8346
CL-654
CT-2558
CL-7304
CL-65213
CT-1904
CL-29491
CT-1691
CL-9825
CL-9083
CT-28916
CT-1421
CT-30
CL-3274
CL-92475
CL-70901
CL-84131
CL-89964
CT-1679
CL-83062
CT-1845
CL-10703
CL-80973

MONFORTE MELICH, LAIA
SEGURA BERENJENO, MAR
GIROL REBORDOSA, LAURA
MONGAY MARTINEZ, KARLA
CALVERA VERNET, BERTA
MIR CASELLAS, CLAUDIA
CATALAN MUNOZ, CAROLINA
PUBILL MURCIA, XENIA

GRAU CHAMORRO, NATALIA
GARRIDO RUBIO, IRENE
JIMENEZ CORONADO, MARIA
LUQUE MAESTRE, BRUNA

EL YACOUBI EL BAQQALI, BASMA
ARTERO JOYA, CLAUDIA
FERNANDEZ NUNEZ, LUCIA
REYES ESPANA, AINARA
RAVENTOS ROMERO, BERTA
CARO FAURE, CELIA
MONTANES PAIROT, XENIA
ASIN BENITO, CECILIA

DOMINGUEZ TRIAS DE BES, OLIVIA

VAL PASCUET, ELIA

CANO TOMAS, CLARA
BENAGES HOLGADO, CARLA
FERNANDEZ CLARA, ABRIL
GOMEZ BATISTA, MARTINA
PERALTA GEIS, MARIONA
EGIDO HARO, IRENE

OUEDRAOGO SOUBEIGA, MARIE ERWIN

ARQUEROS ARENAS, SANDRA
GALLEGO VICENT, NEUS
SAMBOLA SANTOS, BERTA
MARTIN JIMENEZ, EMMA
ROVIRA OLIVA, CARLA

MALDONADO BARTOMEUS, CLAUDIA

PADROS SANCHEZ, ASHA
VIDAL GONZALEZ, ADA
CORONADO COMINO, NEREA
GALLEGO LLORENS, JULIA
POMBO ALDANA, MARTA
CORZO NEIRA, PAULA
ANAYA MACIA, ILIA
GARRIDO GARCIA, LAURA
PISA ESCRIBANO, HELENA
GUENAGA RAMOS, PAOLA
CARRETERO GARCIA, NAHIA

02
98
99
02
05
03
03
04
03
08
95
02
07
03
06
04
06
96
08
04
07
08
06
08
06
07
94
07
08
03
08
04
08
05
07
07
01

04
07
06
07
08
08
05
07
07

AA Catalunya
Aldahra Lleida UA
Cornella At.
Cornella At.

FC Barcelona

CA Tarragona
Alcampo Scorpio 71
Avinent Manresa
CA Gava

AA Catalunya
Barcelona At.
Aldahra Lleida UA
UA Barbera
C.AVila-real

CA Sant Just

JA Sabadell

CE Penedeés

U Colomenca At.
CA Vic

Alcampo Scorpio 71
L'Hospitalet At.
CA Vic

FACVAC Valls

CA Sant Boi

AEA Ventallo

AA Catalunya

CA Canaletes

CA Nou Barris

JA Sabadell

UA Barbera

UGE Badalona

UA Barbera

CA Nou Barris

AA Catalunya

UA Terrassa

CA Vic

JA Sabadell

CE Cerdanyola
CA Asco

CA Nou Barris

CA Olesa

Aldahra Lleida UA
CA Sant Just

UA Barbera

CA Nou Barris

CA Olesa
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FEDERACND CATAL AN A ATLETISEME

01:12.22 CL-92030 SANTOS NINO, ANA MARIA 08 U Colomenca At.
0113.08  CL-85717 PRIETO ESTEBAN, MIREIA 07 CA Olesa
01:15.57 CL-8649 PEIRON CATA, MARIA 05 AA Catalunya
0116.67  CL-3223 GARCIA HERRERO, EVA 08 U Colomenca At.
CL-9578 AASSOU, OUMAIMA 08 CG Tarragona
CT-1526  ALBACAR PUIG, JUDIT 08 CATerresdel Ebre
CT-69 BOADAS CLAPERA, BERTA 08 CA Vic
CT-2263 BONILLA PUJOL, LAIA 08 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
CT-2163 BOTELLA RODRIGUEZ, JUDIT 08 UA Barbera
CT-2031 CANELLAS SERRANO, ARIADNA 08 CG Tarragona
CL-11981 CASAS COMALLONGA, SOFIA 08 JAB-Berga
CT-29644 CASASOLA MARTINEZ, LUCIA 05 RTC Running Club
CL-5909 COROMINAS BOIX, PAULA 08 CN Banyoles
CL-96680 DE LA CRUZ VILLARROEL, MARIA 08 CG Tarragona
CT-2229 GAMEZ MASOLIVER, MARTINA 08 CA Laietania
CL-9031 GARCIA BAYES, NAIA 07 UA Barbera
CL-87345 GARCIA GELI, SARA 07 AEA Ventallo
CT-2340 GARCIA SOLER, SILVIA 72 CE Picornell
CL-85360 GRACIA CELADES, JULIA 08 CA Sant Just
CT-1626  GRACIA SALAS, SARA 08 Barcelona At.
CL-88103 KESTELOOT BOUQUET, MILA 08 CA Gava
CT-817 LOPEZ CRISTIA, BLANCA 07 FACVAC Valls
CL-83276 MASSANAS VERGES, JUDIT 08 CN Banyoles
CL-80902 MUNOZ TORNER, NEREA 06 UA Terrassa
CT-2399 NAVARRO GARCIA, MARTINA 08 CA Sant Just
CL-81592 PANICELLO TORRES, CARLA 08 U Colomenca At.
CT-331 PORQUERAS MAUDE, MIREIA 06 CA Parets
CT-1467 REDONDO MENDOZA, MIREIA 08 CA Tarragona
CT-1376  SANCHEZ FERNANDEZ, ALEXANDRA 08 UA Terrassa
CT-1723  SILVA TRONO, IA 08 AA Catalunya
CT-29873 SOLER RAMOS, LAIA 05 CA Parets

CT-2250 TARRAGO LLAURADO, JULIA 08 CA Asco



CA
FEDERACND CATAL AN A ATLETISEME

500m FEM. PC

01:18.00 CT-678 MARCH LLOBERA, MARIA 08 AA Xafatolls
CL-76444 AURICH DESCAMPS, JANA 08 CN Banyoles
CT-971 BEJARANO DIAZ, CLAUDIA 06 Cornella At.
SS-19994 DE JUAN RAZKIN, PAULA 99 At San Sebastian
CT-86782 FIGUERAS CHALAMANCH, ONA 07 AA Catalunya
CT-1513 GARCIA SANTAREN, MARTINA 07 CA Granollers
CT-27424 |ISAAC ESTEBAN, NEREA 04 Aldahra Lleida UA
CT-275 LOPEZ CRISTIA, IRINA 06 FACVAC Valls
CL-1905 MAYOR GIRALT, CELIA 08 Avinent Manresa
CL-28798 PEREIRA BLEDA, ANDREA 03 Avinent Manresa
CT-29678 PLANESAS MIR, MIREIA 05 CA Sant Celoni
CL-91747 PORTET TORRAS, XENIA 08 Avinent Manresa
CL-93568 PRATS TURRO, BRUNA 07 CN Banyoles
CL-11818 QUERALT MORALES, JULIA 06 Aldahra Lleida UA
CT-29856 REYES FERNANDEZ, PAULA 05 Aldahra Lleida UA
CT-391 RIGAU FERNANDEZ, ARIADNA 06 FACVAC Valls
CT-985 ROIG PASCUAL, MARTINA 03 CA Molins
CT-29544 SAAVEDRA ARAYA, STEPHANIE 89 FC Barcelona
CT-647 SALINAS ZAVALETA, MIRLA 81 Barcelona At.
CT-14785 SANCHEZ SILVA, CARMEN 90 Las Celtiberas de Soria

CT-22960 SEGURA BERENJENO, MAR 98 Aldahra Lleida UA



CA
FEDERACND CATAL AN A ATLETISEME

1.500m FEM. PC

04:04.86 CT-14585 GUERRERO PUIGDEVALL, ESTHER 90 New Balance Team
04:2499 CT-17630 GUERRERO PUIGDEVALL, MARINA 94 Avinent Manresa
04:29.76  AR-3093 LABARTA OLIVA, SANDRA 01 At Intec-Zoiti
04:34.48 CT-27059 ALEMANY ORO, AIDA 03 L'Hospitalet At.
04:39.44 AR-1956 CARRATO IZUEL, SARA 07 Zenit Atleet- La Mafia
04:4329 CT-27266 SANCHEZ OLLER, MERCE 02 AA Catalunya
04:43.35 NA-15771 MIGUELENA TORREA, REBECA 02 Aldahra Lleida UA
04:4828 AR-4079 CEPERUELO CLEMENTE, MARTA 03 Zaragoza atletismo
04:48.84 CT-5082 BOVE BALADA, ANNA 78 FC Barcelona
04:5349 CT-28657 LAHOSA CALVO, JULIA 06 CA Parets
04:53.60 AR-4786 RAHALI ROUDANI, ISRA 07 Zaragoza atletismo
04:57.57 CL-83277 MASSANAS VERGES, NORA 05 CN Banyoles
04:5896 CT-368 SERRANO VILAGRASA, MAR 06 AA Xafatolls
05:06.21 CT-1809 CUERVO NOGUERA, LAIA 04 JA Sabadell
05:0758 CT-125 MAS FERRUS, MARTA 06 AA Xafatolls
05:0846 CT-24343 CASCANTE TORRELLA, NURIA 87 JAB-Berga
05:08.99 CT-1824 PALMA GENAO, AVRIL 05 UA Barbera
05:10.03 CT-25551 MANZANO JIMENO, BETHLEHEM 02 Avinent Manresa
05:13.03 CT-2613 MESALLES LUPION, MARTA 80 CA Sport Canet 1980
05:15.21 CT-2425 DOMINGO MARTI, CARLOTA 07 UA Barbera
05:23.69 CL-77098 MORAN MAYGUA, INES 07 FC Barcelona
052495 CT-1219 MOLINA SOLICHERO, ANDREA 08 CA Vila-Seca
05:25.36 CL-84885 VILAR ANTON, ISABEL 08 UA Terrassa
05:27.68 CL-92489 FERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ, ABRIL 06 CA Granollers
05:29.19 CL-1M7 MOLAR VILA, LAURA 02 UGE Badalona
05:3494 CT-2572 FERNANDEZ PASCUAL, CARLA 06 UA Barbera
05:35.67 CT-2606 MARTIN QUEVEDO, PAULA 08 Cornelld At.
05:42.73 CT-2246 BENAMAR RAHMANI, SOHAYLA 05 Independent
05:56.59 CL-7928 DELGADO MORALES, CARMEN 76 U Colomenca At.
06:0420 CT-21860 GRACIA LOTE, MERCEDES 69 JA Sabadell
CL-96318 ALBA RESCALVO, MARTA 08 CA Castellar
CT-1827 ALTARRIBA PALAU, CARLA 08 FACVAC Valls
CT-2389 ARTERO FERNANDEZ, ANNA 06 CA Tarragona
CL-57783 BATLLE CAPA, IRENE 98 Avinent Manresa
CT-1387 BENMERZOUK AALLOVI, AMIRA 08 CA Vila-Seca
CL-10143 BERNABEU MARTINEZ, AINOA O CA Sant Celoni
CL-8240 BOIRA AUNON, LAIA 08 CN Banyoles
CT-27080 COLAS SIMAL, CLARA 02 Aldahra Lleida UA
CT-26644 DANIELUK BORGET, CAMILA ITATI 01 CA Granollers
CL-91386 DOMINGUEZ LOPEZ-IBARRA, LUCIA 07 Cornelld At.
CL-92211 FERRER DURAN, SONIA 08 CA Figueres
IB-1360 FERRIOL CALAFELL, MARIA 08 CE Total Team
CT-2009 FORTUNY AUBAREDA, ANNA 08 AA Catalunya
CT-21349 GALLEGO SOTELO, CLAUDIA 97 FC Barcelona
CT-1433 GARCIA GARCIA, EMMA 08 CAVic

CL-12824 GUILLEM ROCA, AIRINA 82 UA Terrassa
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CT-81980
CT-3325
CT-678
CL-13310
CL-88337
CT-1015
CL-94333
CT-18858
CT-128
CT-1784
CT-36
CT-996

GUTIERREZ TOSCANO, MARTA
IGLESIAS GUENEPIN, VALERIE
MARCH LLOBERA, MARIA
MONTERO OLMOS, JANA
NAVARRO SERRA, ARIADNA
PEREZ ELIAS, GEMMA

PINYOL GIRONES, QUERALT
RUBIO GRACIA, LAURA
SALAMO FERRER, LAIA
SANCHEZ MARTOS, CARLA
SANTANERA MORCILLO, LAURA
VENDRELL RODRIGUEZ, MAR

08
68
08
05
08
08
08
96
06
08
08
08

FACVAC Valls
CA Sport Canet 1980
AA Xafatolls
Cornella At.
CA Parets
Barcelona At.
CA Asco
Cornella At.
UA Terrassa
UGE Badalona
CA Vic

AA Catalunya



N0 CATAL AMA ATLETIEME

60m tanques (0,762) FEM. PC SUB18F

08.95
09.02
09.10
09.24
09.29
09.44
09.50
09.62
09.7
09.75
10.18
10.25
10.68
10.70
10.85
10.86
10.89
10.92
11.25
12.82

CT-1960
CT-731
CT-1391
CT-745
CT-2431
CT-2238
CT-753
CT-2163
CL-82827
CL-87345
AR-4109
CL-10620
CL-4070
CL-2499
CL-96358
CL-7471
CL-83062
CT-69
CL-11317
CL-7755
CL-9225
CL-87080
CL-95483

JUNYENT RIBALTA, MERCE
KHOUMI HMIDOUCH, AICHA
SERRANO SALLERAS, ADA
GALLACH SOLE, GISEL-LA
NUNEZ SEQUERA, ISABEL
TORRAS SALA, ETNA

MIGUEL LEON, NOA

BOTELLA RODRIGUEZ, JUDIT
FLAVIA ALBIOL, BERTA
GARCIA GELI, SARA
MAZCARAY ASENSIO, JARA
PEREZ MEDINA, JUDITH
DOMENECH LONDONO, HELENA
DELGADO VELASCO, ANDREA
RODRIGUEZ PENA, ARIADNA
MONGE RIVERA, EMELY ANDREA
GARRIDO GARCIA, LAURA
BOADAS CLAPERA, BERTA

Pl BUIRA, CLAUDIA

POLO PICON, INGRID

ALANA CASAS, MARIA
AUBAREDA CUAN, SOFIA
PEREZ MEGIAS, NOA

08
07
08
07
07
08
07
08
08
07
07
08
09
08
07
07
08
08
09
08
07
08
08

Avinent Manresa
JA Sabadell

CA Figueres
Cornella At.

CA Canaletes
CA Igualada
Runners El Vendrell
UA Barbera
Cornella At.

AEA Ventallo
Hinaco Monzon
L'Hospitalet At.
CA Vilafranca
CA Sant Andreu Barca
L'Hospitalet At.
CA Canaletes
CA Sant Just

CA Vic

CA Vilafranca
CA Molins
Martorell AC
FACVAC Valls
Martorell AC

60m tanques (0,84) FEM. PC ABSF

08.43
08.59
08.99
09.11
09.13
09.25
09.29
09.39
09.57
09.58
09.60
09.62
09.74
09.77
10.21
10.27
10.32
10.77
.41

CT-23556
CT-27935
CT-22918
CT-205
CT-23817
CT-892
CT-2198
CT-889
CT-25567
CT-23758
CT-986
CT-152
CT-27019
CT-14221
CL-24508
CL-88175
CL-86095
CL-9825
CL-23875
CL-1822
CT-24682
CT-28619
CT-17906

LOPEZ URBANO, MIREIA
LAMATA MARQUEZ, MARINA
SAUMELL CASTRO, LAIA
CAMARA GOMEZ, CRISTINA
VERGES PEREZ, ALBA
MEDINA VIGER, ELIA
MONTSERRAT VILAR, MARTINA
OLMEDO FORNELL, LAIA
MUAKUKU ENESO, MELANGO
MARTINEZ ORTUNO, ANDREA
MONTANA ARNAU, LAURA
MIR CASELLAS, CLAUDIA
MALET ARMENGOL, DUNA
BARRIL NAVARRO, ADHARA
CONESA CABESTANY, MARIA
RABASSA AGUSTI, AINA
CLEMENTE BUERA, ONA
SAMBOLA SANTOS, BERTA
GUIRAO MOLINA, MARTA
CANO MORA, MARTA
MARTINEZ FERNANDEZ, ONA
RODRIGUEZ JUAN, PAULA
VILCHES LUENGO, MARTA

00
02
98
01

01

06
06
04
02
99
02
03
03
82
00
05
04
04
99
06
03
06
95

CA Tarragona

U Colomenca At.
Cornella At.

AA Catalunya
AA Catalunya
Pratenc AA

CA Vilafranca
Avinent Manresa
FC Barcelona
CA Laietania
Aldahra Lleida UA
CA Tarragona
AA Catalunya
Cornella At.

CE Penedés

CA Laietania
L'Hospitalet At.
UA Barbera

UGE Badalona
Avinent Manresa
CA Sant Just
Muntanyenc S.Cugat
L'Hospitalet At.



—C A

FEDERACND CATAL AN A ATLETISEME

Alcada FEM. PC

Cadeéncies: 1,28-1,33-1,38-1,43-1,47-1,51-1,54-1,57-1,6 0-1,62 + 2 cm.

173 CT-28486 CLEMENTE MARTIN, IRENE 03 Cornella At.
1.7 CT-968 BEDNAREK , ZUZANNA 07 Cornella At.
1.67 CT-1957  LILLO PEREZ, JULIA 02 L'Hospitalet At.
1.58 CT-874 PINILLA VAZQUEZ, AINHOA 05 Pratenc AA
1.54 CT-22459 PEREIRAS NEIRA, ANNA 00 L'Hospitalet At.
1.53 CL-76458 COBO HUGUET, HELENA 06 L'Hospitalet At.
1.50 CT-94968 FERNANDEZ SIRVENT, MARTINA 07 CA Tarragona
1.43 CL-9202 SHALAEVA, MAYYA 08 Barcelona At.
1.34 CL-87080 AUBAREDA CUAN, SOFIA 08 FACVAC Valls

CL-4070 DOMENECH LONDONO, HELENA 09 CA Vilafranca



CA
FEDERACND CATAL AN A ATLETISEME

Llargada FEM. PC - GRUP A (20 MILLORS MARQUES ABSOLUTES)

6.14 CT-17074 LLOBERA MIRO, ELENA 93 Ria Ferrol-C.Arenal
6.12 CT-23157 GABALDON GRAU, CLARA 00 AA Catalunya

6.02 CT-23616 SABOU CRISTUTIU, ANDREEA FLORINA 00 AA Catalunya

5.97 CT-351 ROMEVA RIBA, ELDA 06 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
5.67 CT-23629 CABRERA RIUDOR, ANNA 01 Avinent Manresa
5.65 CT-28486 CLEMENTE MARTIN, IRENE 03 Cornelld At.

5.53 CT-27615 MONGAY MARTINEZ, KARLA 02 Cornelld At.

5.51 CT-2387 VILA RUIZ, JANA 06 Pratenc AA

543 CT-1498 MOLINA GOMEZ, LUCIA 08 CAlgualada

5.35 CT-1586 HERRERA CAMPOS, MARTA 04 Cornelld At.

5.32 CT-931 HURTADO CAMPS, MARTINA 08 L'Hospitalet At.
5.29 CL-27599 ABELLO SIMON, MARINA 04 Cornelld At.

5.28 CT-1491 ROVIRA OBIOLS, CARLA 08 Avinent Manresa
5.27 CT-765 FRANCO PLA, JUDIT 08 AA Catalunya

524 CT-2222 ESTEVE BADIA, CANDELA 04 Aldahra Lleida UA
521 CT-587 FERRANDO BLANCH, JULIA 07 CATerresdel Ebre
515 CL-10613 GIMENEZ BARBERA, SARA 06 L'Hospitalet At.
514 CT-86782 FIGUERAS CHALAMANCH, ONA 07 AA Catalunya

512 CL-29491 ARQUEROS ARENAS, SANDRA 03 UA Barbera

510 CT-27683 ACERA VILLANUEVA, ANDREA 02 CA Nou Barris

5.06 CT-455 ABADIAS PISA, ARIADNA 07 AA Catalunya

5.00 CT-1526  ALBACAR PUIG, JUDIT 08 CA Terresdel Ebre
4.96 CL-74587 ARMAN GUSTEMS, MAR 05 L'Hospitalet At.
4.34 CL-85743 CARMONA CASTILLA, NAYLA 08 CA Mollet

4.64 CL-82827 FLAVIA ALBIOL, BERTA 08 Cornelld At.

4.89 CT-745 GALLACH SOLE, GISEL-LA 07 Cornelld At.

4.43 CT-1149 GARCIA NAVAJAS, PAULA 08 UA Terrassa

428 CL-2574 GARCIA SERRANO, NEREA 08 L'Hospitalet At.
4.43 CL-4652 GASULL BOLADERAS, QUERALT 08 CA Laietania

4.41 CL-82766 GODINO CARRERA, JULIA 08 CA Mollet

4.59 CT-1626 GRACIA SALAS, SARA 08 Barcelona At.

4.75 CT-2420 LOPEZ ROLDAN, ARIADNA 08 Pratenc AA

476 CL-429 MOLINA BRAVO, BERTA 07 L'Hospitalet At.
4.35 CL-10854 MOYA BATHAMI, MIRIAM 08 UA Terrassa

4.33 CL-79197 NOLLA LORAN, CLAUDIA 07 CA Cambrils

5.07 CT-874 PINILLA VAZQUEZ, AINHOA 05 Pratenc AA

444 CL-4387 PINO CATALA, LEISA 07 Ripollet UA

4.66 CL-9201 SANDOVAL DE ANTONIO, BERTA 08 Barcelona At.

4.31 CT-2215 VIVES ROCA, JULIA 08 FC Barcelona

CL-84274 YUSTE HOYO, LAIA 08 U Colomenca At.



